
Sr.No Name of the Company 
No. of 

Students 
Selected 

Name of the Student Branch 

Ms. Radhika Bahirat CSE
Ms. Shruti Koli CSE
Pooja Itkapalle Civil
Sarita Jadhav Civil
Priya Jadhav CSE
Sharayu Kambale CSE
Diksha Yergattikar CSE
Prithviraj Pawar CSE
Sanjivani Pawar CSE
Ajinkya Ghodake CSE
Sayali Ranaware CSE
Jayashri Devkule CSE
Pooja Dekhane CSE
Saif Tamboli CSE
Dipanwita Deb CSE
Pratiksha Gayakwad ENTC
Sayali joshi ENTC
Amruta Rajput ENTC
Nikita Sutar ENTC
Shubhangi Shingare ENTC
Dipali Dhanwate ENTC
Guruprasad Badave Mech
Prathamesh Mamane Mech
Ashok Mule Mech
Balaji Surwase MeCH
Parvati Dagade CSE
Sayali Ranaware CSE
Somanath Satpute CSE
Pooja Vijay Shriram CSE
Vaishnavi Santosh Javanjal CSE
Pooja Pandurang Velapure CSE
Shubham Dattatray More CSE
Snehal Vilas Limburkar CSE
Nikita Irgonda Unholi CSE
Onkar Ashok Panchal CSE
Soumya Nashikkar CSE
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Shital Metakari CSE
Sonal Lamkane CSE
Diksha Vitthal Jadhav ENTC
Heena Faruk Naikwadi ENTC
Mitali Yelame ENTC
Sushant Yashavant Jadhav MECH
Vaishnavi Chandrakant Ghodake MECH
Akshaykumar Kore MECH
Pallavi Patil MECH
Kundan Ganapat Honmute Civil
Sanjivani Shivaji Pawar CSE
Priyanka Asabe CSE
Shubham Baburao Patil CSE
Dhanesh Irayya Swami CSE
Kiran Gorakh Gaikwad MECH
Rohit Dattatray Bankar MECH
Guruprasad Vivek Badave MECH
Rupesh Balasaheb Bandgar MECH
Radhika Bhagavant Bahirat CSE
Aditi Balasaheb Malikpethkar CSE
Priyanka Suresh Mule CSE
Sharyu Umesh Kamble CSE
Pooja Pandurang Velapure CSE
Sonali Rukmaji Chavan CSE
Payal Dnyaneshwar Bhosale ENTC
Nishigandh Amar Patil ENTC
Ajay Laxman Godase MECH
Ajinkya Kamalakar Ghodake CSE
Onkar Nageshkumar Borade CSE
Mayuresh Adhavalkar ENTC
Vaishnavi Awatade ENTC
Bhagawati Prakash Kore ENTC
Mokshada Anantpure ENTC
Priyanka Dhotre ENTC
Shubham Bhosale MECH
Ashok Mule MECH
Sanket Kulkarni CSE
Saurabh Tendulkar CSE
Samadhan Jagdale CSE
Parvati Dagade CSE

6 Acty Systems 1 Rohit Konde CSE
Tejashree Pitake CSE
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Soumya Nashikkar CSE
Prajakata Lambture CSE
Gita Tate ENTC
Vivek Bhosale MECH
Ganesh Dubewar MECH
Shubham Mane MECH
Onkar Dudhane MECH
Shriyash Patange MECH
Shubham Bhosale MECH
Shivam Kanade MECH
Rushikesh Vartre MECH
Rajendra Pawar MECH
Aditya Lotake MECH
Sourabh Tendulkar CSE
Amit Raut CSE
Rahuls Bansode CSE
Suraj Varpe CSE

10 L&T Infotech 1 Prithviraj Pawar CSE
Priyanka Mahesh Dhotre
Sayali Nandkumar Joshi
Sayali Sudhakar Gadekar
Snehal Vilas Limburkar CSE
Dipanwita Deb CSE
Saif Tamboli CSE
Vaibhav Pawar MECH
Prathamesh Mamane MECH
Vidya Sarode MBA
Sonam Waghmare MBA
Pooja Hipparkar MBA
Laxmi Ghongade MBA
Rani Gadade MBA
Sonali Shinde MBA
Snehal Shinde MBA
Shital Dixit MBA
Pramod Mali MBA
Vaibhav Salunkhe MBA
Mahesh Patil MBA
Prakash mali MBA
Shrikant Pawar MBA
Ganesh Asabe MBA
Akash Pawar MBA
Kiran more MBA
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Sana Shaikh MBA
14 Yardi 1 Dipanwita Deb CSE

Tejashree Pitake CSE
Diksha Yergattikar CSE
Shubham Maske CSE
Deepak Choudhari Mech 
PAWAR VAIBHAV DATTKUMAR MECH
KARAN KUMAR BANSODE MECH
Pragati Dalvi CSE
Yashashri Patil CSE
Shrushti Somshette CSE
Kajal Ghodeshwar CSE
Somnath Satpute CSE
Jui Bahirat CSE
Jayashri Devkule CSE
Sonal Lamkane CSE
Kanchan Labade CSE
Sachin Prabhakar Swami CSE
Suraj Bandu Varpe CSE
Yogeshwar jamadade IT
Ajinkya Abhay kumar Shahae ENTC
Samadhan Bandgar Mech
Sagar Atkale Mech
 Faruk Sayyad Mech
Ajit Khandekar Mech
Balasaheb Chougule Mech
Vaibhav koshti Mech
Sagar bagevadi Mech
 Pankaj Patil Mech
Kulsum Habibulla Kazi Mech
Ankita Appasaheb Kashid Mech
Mayuri Ankush Raut Mech
Snehal Soudagar Kale Mech
Komal Shahaji Gund Mech
Prajakta Vardhaman Pangavkar Mech
Madhuri Laxman Bhusare Mech
Pallavi Mohan Patil Mech
Priyadarshani Vijayanand Deshmane Mech
Vaishnavi Chandrakant Ghodake Mech
Rajnandini Namdev Fand Mech
Ashok Bhimrao Mule Mech
Shrikant Amasiddh Mosalgi Mech
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Hrushikesh Dhananjay Kulkarni Mech
Akshay Mahadev Khandekar Mech
Jagadish Milind Pise Mech
Chetan Sukhadev Mote Mech
Ashish Bhaskar Rasal Mech
Rajdeep Rameshwar Kothawale Mech
Ashutosh Mahadev Potdar Mech
Sidharam Shrimanth Warad Mech
Ashutosh Bhagwat Deshmukh Mech
Virendra Vilas Mahajan Mech
Rohan Dipakraj Gaikwad Mech
Akash Vishwanath Reshame Mech
Pravin Ramchandra Kachare Mech
Sunil Sudam Miskin Mech
Onkar Hemant Bidkar Mech
Abhishek Hari Vedpathak Mech
Abhishek Shivaji Yadav Mech
Viraj Avinash Phanse Mech
Sonal Rajendra Swami Mech
Mangesh Ramesh Bhosale Mech
Ketan Dattatray Kharade Mech
Akash Vilas Pawar Mech
Mayur Manik Jokare Mech
Vishal Hanumant Mali Mech
Sushant Yashwant Jadhav Mech
Vishal Mahadev Kolekar Mech
Vishal Maruti Dhumal Mech
Shubham Tanaji Dange Mech
Rajesh Dagduba More Mech
Ganesh Laxman Shirke Mech
Shubham Suresh Kadam Mech
Shailesh Arun Motkule Mech
Akash Prakash Jagtap Mech
Dnyanraj Suresh Telang Mech
Vinod Shantinath Kshirsagar Mech
Digambar Sukhadev Pawar Mech
Yashraj Appa Salunkhe Mech
Shubham Vikas Shahane Mech
Thalkari Vaibhav Kalyanrao Mech
Devanand Dadarav Kale Mech
Punam Balasaheb Salunke ENTC
Banubai Dattatray Chavan ENTC
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Payal Sunil Suryavanshi ENTC
Gayatri Navnath Gend ENTC
Bhagawati Prakash Kore ENTC
Diksha Vitthal Jadhav ENTC
Priyanka Mahesh Dhotre ENTC
Varsha Ashok Waghmare ENTC
Pratiksha Arun Gaikwad ENTC
Gita Baliram Tate ENTC
Mohini Madhukar Pangare ENTC
Vidya Dattatraya Yedave ENTC
Aparna Virbhadra Potdar ENTC
Vaishnavi Kiran Patki ENTC
Sayali Sudhakar Gadekar ENTC
Mitali Devidas Yelme ENTC
Rohini Ramchandra Jadhav ENTC
Nikita Navanath  Sutar ENTC
Priyanka Navanath Naiknaware ENTC
Vaishnavi Vitthal Awatade ENTC
Soniya Sanjay Kokil ENTC
Kranti Damaji Deshpande ENTC
Heena Faruk Naikwadi ENTC
Vaibhavi Kantilal Bubane ENTC
Priyanka Ashok Nakate ENTC
Prajakta Tanaji Shinde ENTC
Gayatri Vishwasrao Patil ENTC
Shubhangi Abasaheb Pawar ENTC
Sapana Hanamantu Jindam ENTC
Usha Arjun Masal ENTC
Swagata Jayavant Ranagar ENTC
Babita Bira Kolekar ENTC
Pooja Sanjeetrao Patil ENTC
Komal Kamalakar Patil ENTC
Mayuri Mahadeo More ENTC
Seema Sadashiv Shinde ENTC
Snehal Uttam Deshmukh ENTC
Swapnali Sudhakar Bhosale ENTC
Gayatri Sanjay Javanjal ENTC
Amruta Narayansing Rajput ENTC
Abhishakta Subhash Biradar ENTC
Punam Shrirang Bhosale ENTC
Sneha Raja Ghongade ENTC
Dipali Bandu Dhanwate ENTC



Priyanka Sunil Dixit ENTC
Poonam Haridas Adlinge ENTC
Sayali Nandkumar Joshi ENTC
Shrikant Uttamrao Kadam ENTC
Sidharth Ravindra Upase ENTC
Nikhil Mallikarjun Kandi ENTC
Akash Shrimant Khadbade ENTC
Nilesh Dnyaneshwar Jadhav ENTC
Kajal Ghodeshwar CSE
Kanchan Labade CSE
Pooja Sawant CSE
Priya Jadhav CSE
Saurabh Tendulkar CSE
Abhishek Gidvir CSE
Nikita Irgonda Unholi CSE
Abhishek Gidvir CSE
Prathamesh Mhamane MECH
Faruk Sayyad MECH
Vilas Mahajan MECH
Pankaj Patil MECH
Sagar Mallikarjun Bagewadi MECH
Vaibhav Pawar MECH
Prajakta Satish Lambture CSE
Priti Karki CSE
Anisa Mahammad Shaikh CSE
Sanket Kulkarni CSE
Priyanka L. Telgaon CSE
Punam Naganath Lawand CSE
Shubham Dattatray More CSE
Sonal A. Lamkane CSE
Sudarshan Abhivant CSE
Mayuresh Adhavalkar ENTC
Heena Faruk Naikwadi ENTC
Aparna Virbhadra Potdar ENTC
Diksha Vitthal Jadhav ENTC
Shahista Iqbal Atar ENTC
Shrikant uttamrao Kadam ENTC
Kundan Ganapat Honmute CIVIL
Vishwnath Mahadev Kumbhar CIVIL
Kiran Sudhir Jadhav CSE
Shital Sudhakar Metakari CSE
Onkar Haribhau Vastre CSE
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Karishma Dilip Jagadale CSE
Priti Shvanand Karki CSE
Sandhya Eknath Madane CSE
Pooja Shrimant Dhekane CSE
Suvarna Suresh Zambare CSE
Shaheen Anwar Patel CSE
Anisa Mohomad Shaikh CSE
Vidyarani Sitaram Bagal CSE
Pradnya Ramesh Lade CSE
Saudagar Suresh Patil CSE
Manasi Girish Waghmare CSE
Yashoda Sarjerao Pingale CSE
Rajwardhan Prataprao Thorat CSE
Somnath Bhagwat Satpute CSE
Kulsum Habibulla Kazi CSE
Sanket Satish Kulkarni CSE
Shubham Rajendra Pardeshi CSE
Ruchika Raviprakash Mengar CSE
Komal Sampat Shinde CSE
Vidya Kokare CSE
Shubham Satish Mhetre CSE
Neha Nitin Didwal CSE
Sidharth Ravindra Upase ENTC
Banubai Dattatray Chavan ENTC
Kartiki Prakash Gaikwad ENTC
Shahista iqbal Atar ENTC
Punam Balasaheb Salukhe ENTC
Shubhangi Abasaheb Pawar ENTC
Nikita Navnath Sutar ENTC
Abhishakta Subhash Biradar ENTC
Shrikant Uttam Kadam ENTC
Nitin kisan Kadam MECH
Rajesh Dagaduba More MECH
Abhishekh Hari Vedpathk MECH
Rushikesh Dhananjay Kulkarni MECH
Shriyash Dattatraya patange Mech
Velapurkar Pravin Shyam Civil
Gadekar Sayali Sudhakar ENTC
Salunkhe Shital Dhanaji ENTC
Kumthe Kutubuddin H. ENTC
Panpude Ajay Balak ENTC
Upase Siddharth Ravindra ENTC
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Jadhav Rohini R. ENTC
Biradar Abhishakta Subhash ENTC
Dhanavate Dipali Bandu ENTC
Kolekar Babita B. ENTC
Kambale Bhagwati Krishna ENTC
Dhavare Ganesh Bhimrao ENTC
Naiknavare Tushar Ambadas ENTC
Jadhav Nilesh Dnyaneshwar ENTC
Patil mahesh Jivan ENTC

26 Tudip 1 Dhawal Dayvanpalli CSE
Vaishnavi Talkkokil CSE
Yasharshi Patil CSE
Amruta Rokade (Hold) CSE

28 TSS 1 Vaishnavi Patki ENTC
Srushti Somshette CSE
Rupali Pawar CSE
Vaishnavi Jawanjal CSE
Amruta Rokade CSE
Bipin Bhalero MBA
Bhakti Deshpande MBA
Kranti Damaji Deshpande ENTC
Nikita Sutar ENTC
Pratiksha Arun Gaikwad ENTC
Shrikant Kadam ENTC
Banubai Dattatray Chavan ENTC
Gaurav Patil ENTC
Kutubuddin Kumthe ENTC
ABHIVANT SUDARSHAN SUGREEV CSE

KHANDEKAR AJIT MACHHINDRA MECH

SATPUTE SOMNATH BHAGWAT CSE

ONKAR HARIBHAU VASTRE MECH

PAWAR PRASHANT NITIN MECH

TOUHID RASHID SHAIKH MECH

AKSHAY MAHADEV KHANDEKAR MECH

Vaishnavi Javanjal CSE

Sonal lamkane CSE

AKSHAY MAHADEV KHANDEKAR Mech

Balaji Surwase MECH

Nikhil Mallikarjun Kandi ENTC

34 Greatwins 1 Vaibhav Pawar Mech 
Kachare Praveen Mech 
Mote Chetan Mech 

iASYS27 3
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Ashutosh Potdar Mech 
Shrikant mosalgi Mech 
Motakule Shailesh Mech 
bhusare madhuri Mech 
Onkar bidkar Mech 
Pangaonkar Prajakta Mech 
Ghodake VC Mech 
Mervade Shivprasad Mech 
Shirke ganesh Mech 
Shendage krushna Mech 
More Rajesh Mech 
Nagesh Vastre Mech 
Prashant pawar Mech 
Umesh bhakte Mech 
Rohan gaikwad Mech 
Rushikesh Kulkarni Mech 
Ketan Kharade Mech 
kadam Shubham Mech 
Deshmukh Ashutosh Mech 
Priyadarshani Deshmane Mech 
Dudhane Onkar Mech 
Pawar Digambar Mech 
Sumit Khaje-pawar Mech 
Rushikesh Waghamare Mech 
Shriyash patange Mech 
Patale Avinash Mech 
Maratkar Sudarshan Mech 
Joshi Laxmikant Mech 
Yadav Abhishek Mech 
raut mayuri Mech 
Patil Pallavi Mech 
Rajnandini fand Mech 
Ajay Panpude ENTC
 Siddharth Upase ENTC
Shubhangi Shingare ENTC
 Tushar Naiknavare ENTC
Sneha Raja Ghongade ENTC
  Vaishnavi Patki ENTC
Jagadish Milind Pise MECH
Prathamesh Mhamane MECH 
Jagtap Akash MECH 
Waghmare Rushikesh MECH 
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Balaji Surwase MECH 
Raviraj Koli MECH 
Upase Sidharth ENTC
Dingre Krishna ENTC
Naiknavare Tushar ENTC
Yadav Abhishek MECH 
Bile Rajkumar MECH 
Salunkhe Yashraj MECH 
Kachare Pravin MECH 

40 Capgemini 1 Diksha Vitthal Jadhav ENTC
Mahesh Patil
Vaibhav Salunkhe
Sonali Shinde-Naik
Rutuja Shembade

42 MKCL 1 Dhawal Dyawanpalli CSE
Total: 429
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